
* 01 August 2021 (Sunday)      Senate Meeting

01 August 2021 (Sunday)       Registration of New Students (Diploma Programmes)
              for the 2021/2022 Session

01 until 07 August 2021       Students’ Transformation Week (Diploma Programmes) 
(Sunday until Saturday)       for the 2021/2022 Session

04 and 05 August 2021        Course Registration for Special Semester 
((Wednesday and Thursday)      of the 2021/2022 Session (New Students)

08 August until 02 October 2021     Special Semester Lecture         W1 - W8
              (Including Assessments)

10 August 2021 (Tuesday)       1st Day of Muharram

31 August 2021 (Tuesday)       National Day

* 05 September 2021 (Sunday)      Senate Meeting

13  September 2021 (Monday)     Hol Almarhum Sultan Iskandar
    
16 September 2021 (Thursday)     Malaysia Day

* 03 October 2021 (Sunday)      Senate Meeting

03 October 2021 (Sunday)       Registration of New Students Bachelor Degree
              Programmes for the 2021/2022 Session

03 until 08 October 2021       Students’ Transformation Week Bachelor Degree
(Sunday until Friday)        Programmes for the 2021/2022 Session

06 and 07 October 2021 06 and 07 October 2021        Course Registration for Semester I of the 2021/2022
(Wednesday and Thursday)      Session (New Students and Special Case Students) 

10 October 2021 until 15 January 2022 Semester I Lecture              W1 - W14
 
19 Oktober 2021 (Tuesday)      Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday

03 November 2021 (Wednesday)    Special Leave

04 November 2021 (Thursday)      Deepavali 

* 05 December 2021 (Sunday)     Senate Meeting

25 December 2021 (Saturday)25 December 2021 (Saturday)     Christmas

* 09 January 2022 (Sunday)      Senate Meeting
 
16 until 22 January 2022       Revision Week             W15

18 January 2022 (Tuesday)       Thaipusam 

23 until 29 January 2022 (1 Week)    Final Examination ( Week 1)        W16          

30 January until 5 February 2022    Special Leave             W17

01 and 02 February 2022 01 and 02 February 2022        Chinese New Year
(Tuesday and Wednesday)

06 until 19 February 2022 (2 Weeks)   Final Examination (Week 2 and 3)    W18-W19

* 06 February 2022 (Sunday)      Senate Meeting

20 February until 19 Mac 2022     End Of Semester Break
(4 Weeks)

* 06 March 2022 (Sunday)       Senate Meeting

09 and 10 March 202209 and 10 March 2022        Studies Committee for Examinations and Examination 
(Wednesday and Thursday)      Results (Bachelor Degree and Diploma) Meeting for
              Semester I of the 2021/2022 Session 
 
13 March 2022 (Sunday)       Registration of New Students for Semester II
              of the 2021/2022 Session (Bachelor Degree
              Programmes) 
      
13 until 19 March 2022          Students’ Transformation  Week 
(Sunday until Saturday)       (Bachelor Degree Programmes)

16 and 17 March 2022        Course Registration for Semester II of the 2021/2022 
(Wednesday and Thursday)      Session (New Students and Special Case Students)
              

20 March until 07 May 2022       Semester II Lecture (Part 1)      W1 - W6
                 
23 March 2022 (Wednesday)       His Majesty The Sultan of Johor’s Birthday

*03 April 2022 (Sunday)       1st Day of Ramadhan

* 04 April 2022  (Monday)       Senate Meeting

01 May 2022(Sunday)        Labour Day

01 until 07 May 2022 (1 01 until 07 May 2022 (1 Week)     Mid Semester Break             W7

*02 and 03 May 2022        Eid al-Fitr
(Monday and Tuesday)

08 May 2022 until 02 July 2022     Semester II Lecture (Part 2)         W8 - W15      

* 09 May 2022 (Monday)       Senate Meeting

15 May 2022 ( Sunday)        Wesak Day

* 05 June 2022 (Sunday)       Senate Meeting

*06 June 2022 ( Monday)*06 June 2022 ( Monday)       The Birthday of H.M The Yang di-Pertuan Agong
              
* 03 July 2022 (Sunday)       Senate Meeting

03 until 09 July 2022 (1 Week)     Revision Week           W16

* 09 July 2022 (Saturday)       Eidul Adha 

11 until 23 July 2022 (2 Weeks)     Final Examination        W17 - W18
              (Diploma Programmes) 

111 until 30 July 2022 (3 Weeks)     Final Examination        W17 - W19
              (Degree Programmes) 

24 until 30 July 2022 ( 1 Week )     Academic Year End Break (Diploma Programmes) 

30 July 2022 (Saturday)       1st Day of Muharram

31 July  until 01 October 2022     Academic Year End Break  (Degree Programmes)
( 9 Weeks )

22 and 23 August 2022        Studies Committee for Examinations and 
(Monday and (Monday and Tuesday)        Examination Results (Bachelor Degree and Diploma) 
              Meeting for Semester II of the 2021/2022 Session
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